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Sunday     1:15 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Joey Transue 12 S001 22 200 232 232 191 216 225 864 864 1 200.00
2 Billy Trudell 16 S001 26 200 226 226 200 211 226 863 863 2 200.00
3 Frank Calca 13 S002 23 200 243 229 243 178 194 844 844 3 400.00
4 Mark Bouchard 13 S002 23 200 228 225 211 228 177 841 841 4 150.00
5 A.J. Villa 15 S002 25 200 254 212 151 173 254 790 790 5 800.00
6 James Bessette 14 S001 24 200 245 245 166 180 198 789 789 6 150.00
7 Kevin Kareliussen 15 S001 25 200 212 212 199 191 180 782 782 7 150.00
8 Alexander Piekarz 4 S002 14 200 214 193 171 214 201 779 779 8 150.00
9 Mike Prinitz 5 S002 15 200 212 192 212 183 188 775 775 9 95.00

10 Jennifer Hocurscak 7 S001 17 200 211 211 200 188 175 774 774 10
11 Jamyson Mathieu 11 S001 21 200 202 198 179 202 188 767 767 11
12 Shawn Semonelli 5 S002 15 200 224 209 145 224 188 766 766 12
13 Stephen Major 9 S001 19 200 217 217 210 174 158 759 759 13
14 Aaron Major 10 S001 20 200 198 197 170 198 192 757 757 14
15 Mike Rock, Jr. 16 S002 26 200 209 193 155 191 209 748 748 15
16 Nikki Fletcher 11 S002 21 200 223 170 193 223 162 748 748 15
17 Jon Matunas 17 S002 28 200 200 200 195 170 182 747 747 17
18 Warren Wiggins 4 S001 13 200 197 177 197 178 191 743 743 18
19 Tristan Erickson 15 S002 25 200 206 197 191 206 147 741 741 19
20 Justin Williams 15 S001 25 200 218 160 164 183 218 725 725 20
21 Saul Marcus 3 S002 13 200 191 178 191 190 161 720 720 21
22 Greg C. Green 3 S001 13 200 204 204 140 184 191 719 719 22
23 Daniel Zizza 2 S001 12 200 204 204 155 178 176 713 713 23
24 Jerry Miller 18 S001 28 200 225 116 154 225 180 675 675 24
25 Cheyne Nye 1 S002 19 200 188 188 188 152 146 674 674 25
26 Stephanie Della-Bernar 11 S002 21 200 194 194 154 156 158 662 662 26
27 Jay Payne 7 S002 17 200 195 175 137 148 195 655 655 27
28 James Roberts 2 S002 20 200 168 158 168 158 154 638 638 28
29 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S002 16 200 190 190 121 172 139 622 622 29
30 John Handy 1 S001 11 200 162 162 149 159 131 601 601 30
31 Jonathan Miller 6 S001 16 200 168 146 151 168 128 593 593 31
32 Jackson Payne 8 S002 18 200 169 156 135 169 121 581 581 32
33 Cameron Kaestner 13 S001 23 200 166 130 166 149 134 579 579 33
34 Mark Bouchard 7 S001 17 200 217 217 156 172 210 755 755 101
35 A.J. Villa 5 S001 15 200 197 166 186 197 190 739 739 102
36 Aaron Major 18 S002 27 200 215 191 153 215 179 738 738 103
37 Stephen Major 18 S002 27 200 197 193 197 175 157 722 722 104
38 Warren Wiggins 14 S002 24 200 197 166 189 197 170 722 722 104
39 Jamyson Mathieu 3 S002 13 200 195 180 178 168 195 721 721 106
40 Shawn Semonelli 11 S001 21 200 196 168 177 196 168 709 709 107
41 Jon Matunas 13 S001 23 200 203 158 203 162 185 708 708 108
42 Mike Rock, Jr. 5 S001 15 200 197 170 197 159 160 686 686 109
43 Nikki Fletcher 1 S001 11 200 202 168 139 175 202 684 684 110
44 Frank Calca 17 S001 27 200 180 180 180 171 153 684 684 110
45 Greg C. Green 7 S002 17 200 181 181 172 180 148 681 681 112
46 Justin Williams 12 S002 22 200 181 165 181 181 149 676 676 113
47 Alexander Piekarz 9 S001 19 200 181 144 180 181 156 661 661 114
48 Stephanie Della-Bernar 8 S001 18 200 169 163 154 169 158 644 644 115
49 Kevin Kareliussen 4 S002 14 200 180 148 154 180 155 637 637 116
50 Tristan Erickson 10 S001 27 200 171 166 144 171 149 630 630 117
51 Daniel Zizza 1 S002 19 200 181 162 163 115 181 621 621 118
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Joey Transue 1 2 S001 2 2 200 232 232 232 191 216 225 864 864 864 1
2 Billy Trudell 1 6 S001 2 6 200 226 226 226 200 211 226 863 863 863 2
3 Frank Calca 1 3 S002 2 3 200 243 243 229 243 178 194 844 844 844 3
4 Mark Bouchard 1 3 S002 2 3 200 228 228 225 211 228 177 841 841 841 4
5 A.J. Villa 1 5 S002 2 5 200 254 254 212 151 173 254 790 790 790 5
6 James Bessette 1 4 S001 2 4 200 245 245 245 166 180 198 789 789 789 6
7 Kevin Kareliussen 1 5 S001 2 5 200 212 212 212 199 191 180 782 782 782 7
8 Alexander Piekarz 4 S002 1 4 200 214 214 193 171 214 201 779 779 779 8
9 Mike Prinitz 5 S002 1 5 200 212 212 192 212 183 188 775 775 775 9

1 0 Jennifer Hocurscak 7 S001 1 7 200 211 211 211 200 188 175 774 774 774 1 0
1 1 Jamyson Mathieu 1 1 S001 2 1 200 202 202 198 179 202 188 767 767 767 1 1
1 2 Shawn Semonelli 5 S002 1 5 200 224 224 209 145 224 188 766 766 766 1 2
1 3 Stephen Major 9 S001 1 9 200 217 217 217 210 174 158 759 759 759 1 3
1 4 Aaron Major 1 0 S001 2 0 200 198 198 197 170 198 192 757 757 757 1 4
1 5 Mike Rock, Jr. 1 6 S002 2 6 200 209 209 193 155 191 209 748 748 748 1 5
1 6 Nikki Fletcher 1 1 S002 2 1 200 223 223 170 193 223 162 748 748 748 1 5
1 7 Jon Matunas 1 7 S002 2 8 200 200 200 200 195 170 182 747 747 747 1 7
1 8 Warren Wiggins 4 S001 1 3 200 197 197 177 197 178 191 743 743 743 1 8
1 9 Tristan Erickson 1 5 S002 2 5 200 206 206 197 191 206 147 741 741 741 1 9
2 0 Justin Williams 1 5 S001 2 5 200 218 218 160 164 183 218 725 725 725 2 0
2 1 Saul Marcus 3 S002 1 3 200 191 191 178 191 190 161 720 720 720 2 1
2 2 Greg C. Green 3 S001 1 3 200 204 204 204 140 184 191 719 719 719 2 2
2 3 Daniel Zizza 2 S001 1 2 200 204 204 204 155 178 176 713 713 713 2 3
2 4 Jerry Miller 1 8 S001 2 8 200 225 225 116 154 225 180 675 675 675 2 4
2 5 Cheyne Nye 1 S002 1 9 200 188 188 188 188 152 146 674 674 674 2 5
2 6 Stephanie Della-Bernar 1 1 S002 2 1 200 194 194 194 154 156 158 662 662 662 2 6
2 7 Jay Payne 7 S002 1 7 200 195 195 175 137 148 195 655 655 655 2 7
2 8 James Roberts 2 S002 2 0 200 168 168 158 168 158 154 638 638 638 2 8
2 9 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S002 1 6 200 190 190 190 121 172 139 622 622 622 2 9
3 0 John Handy 1 S001 1 1 200 162 162 162 149 159 131 601 601 601 3 0
3 1 Jonathan Miller 6 S001 1 6 200 168 168 146 151 168 128 593 593 593 3 1
3 2 Jackson Payne 8 S002 1 8 200 169 169 156 135 169 121 581 581 581 3 2
3 3 Cameron Kaestner 1 3 S001 2 3 200 166 166 130 166 149 134 579 579 579 3 3
3 4 Mark Bouchard 7 S001 1 7 200 217 217 217 156 172 210 755 755 755 101
3 5 A.J. Villa 5 S001 1 5 200 197 197 166 186 197 190 739 739 739 102
3 6 Aaron Major 1 8 S002 2 7 200 215 215 191 153 215 179 738 738 738 103
3 7 Stephen Major 1 8 S002 2 7 200 197 197 193 197 175 157 722 722 722 104
3 8 Warren Wiggins 1 4 S002 2 4 200 197 197 166 189 197 170 722 722 722 104
3 9 Jamyson Mathieu 3 S002 1 3 200 195 195 180 178 168 195 721 721 721 106
4 0 Shawn Semonelli 1 1 S001 2 1 200 196 196 168 177 196 168 709 709 709 107
4 1 Jon Matunas 1 3 S001 2 3 200 203 203 158 203 162 185 708 708 708 108
4 2 Mike Rock, Jr. 5 S001 1 5 200 197 197 170 197 159 160 686 686 686 109
4 3 Nikki Fletcher 1 S001 1 1 200 202 202 168 139 175 202 684 684 684 110
4 4 Frank Calca 1 7 S001 2 7 200 180 180 180 180 171 153 684 684 684 110
4 5 Greg C. Green 7 S002 1 7 200 181 181 181 172 180 148 681 681 681 112
4 6 Justin Williams 1 2 S002 2 2 200 181 181 165 181 181 149 676 676 676 113
4 7 Alexander Piekarz 9 S001 1 9 200 181 181 144 180 181 156 661 661 661 114
4 8 Stephanie Della-Bernar 8 S001 1 8 200 169 169 163 154 169 158 644 644 644 115
4 9 Kevin Kareliussen 4 S002 1 4 200 180 180 148 154 180 155 637 637 637 116
5 0 Tristan Erickson 1 0 S001 2 7 200 171 171 166 144 171 149 630 630 630 117
5 1 Daniel Zizza 1 S002 1 9 200 181 181 162 163 115 181 621 621 621 118
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